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SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LOUGH MELVIN  -  10th JUNE 2022

SPRING MATCH

  36 fishWinner IRELAND

  31 fish2nd Place

  21 fish3rd Place

  18 fish4th Place

GRAND TOTALS

points

points

points

points

pointsfish  3047.7

1030.8 cms

 894.8 cms

  604.8 cms

  517.3 cms

cms

  332BEST BASKET Denis Goulding    7 fish pointsIRELAND   190.3 cms

LARGEST TROUT Toby Bracey SCOTLAND    33.4 cms

  140ENGLAND Tony Baldwin    3 fish points   79.1 cms

  332IRELAND Denis Goulding    7 fish points  190.3 cms

  298SCOTLAND Kevin McCabe    6 fish points  175.6 cms

  242WALES Ben Evans    5 fish points  142.0 cms

   49OFFICIALS' TROPHY Paul Angell    1 fish points   29.0 cms

  544Best Boatman - no 9 Sean Maguire   11 fish points  320.6 cms

{Total Catch & Release : minimum size 26 cms}
{20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up}

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name

LOUGH MELVIN  -  10th JUNE 2022

SPRING MATCH

ACTUAL
 POINTS
TOTAL

LENGTH
NO of FISH
MEASURED

LONGEST
FISH (cms)

ENGLISH RESULTS

14079.13Tony Baldwin

10361.82Martin Burgess

10261.72John Hood

9857.32Graham Currie

9756.02Ashley Davis

9656.02Ben Race

5231.51Alex Johnstone

5030.01Paul Sweatman

4928.91Eamon Mounter

4828.01Peter Crowe

4727.01Richard Slater

0Andy Cottam  (cpt)

0Kim Green

0Tim Wellman

18  882517.3

{Total Catch & Release : minimum size 26 cms}
{20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up}

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name

LOUGH MELVIN  -  10th JUNE 2022

SPRING MATCH

ACTUAL
 POINTS
TOTAL

LENGTH
NO of FISH
MEASURED

LONGEST
FISH (cms)

  IRISH RESULTS

332190.37Denis Goulding

248148.05Seamus O'Loughlin

246145.05Robbie Crichton

200118.04Darren Maguire  (cpt)

14786.33Garry Stewart

14583.53Basil Shields

14482.43Arden Pollock

10463.52Tony Walsh

5333.01Andrew Boyd

4928.51Nigel Greene

4726.31Joe Gilroy

4626.01Eoin Dunne

0Peter Byrne

0James Fegan

36 17611030.8

{Total Catch & Release : minimum size 26 cms}
{20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up}

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name

LOUGH MELVIN  -  10th JUNE 2022

SPRING MATCH

ACTUAL
 POINTS
TOTAL

LENGTH
NO of FISH
MEASURED

LONGEST
FISH (cms)

SCOTTISH RESULTS

298175.66Kevin McCabe

191109.04Gregor Fleming

15189.93Martin McCafferty

14886.13Grant Osler

14382.53Keith Renton

10564.42Calum Crosbie

9959.02Andy Dunn

9858.02David Ezzi

9553.82Ronnie Gilbert

5433.41 33.4Toby Bracey

5029.71Scott Aitken

4727.01Jock Kettles  (cpt)

4726.41Andrew Barrowman

0Ally Middlemass

31 1526894.8

{Total Catch & Release : minimum size 26 cms}
{20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up}

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name

LOUGH MELVIN  -  10th JUNE 2022

SPRING MATCH

ACTUAL
 POINTS
TOTAL

LENGTH
NO of FISH
MEASURED

LONGEST
FISH (cms)

  WELSH RESULTS

242142.05Ben Evans

194112.54Tim Llewelyn

14180.63Keith Cadogan

10160.62Jeff Thomas

10160.02Dai Sandry

9958.52Alan Banwell

5332.71Tudor Owen  (cpt)

5029.91Richard Hooper

4828.01Stuart Pickard

0Neal Anthony

0Gary Davies

0Des James

0Lloyd Hopkins

0Stephen Roberts

21 1029604.8

{Total Catch & Release : minimum size 26 cms}
{20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up}

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name

LOUGH MELVIN  -  10th JUNE 2022

SPRING MATCH

ACTUAL
 POINTS
TOTAL

LENGTH
NO of FISH
MEASURED

LONGEST
FISH (cms)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country

332190.37Denis Goulding 1 (Ire)

298175.66Kevin McCabe 2 (Sco)

248148.05Seamus O'Loughlin 3 (Ire)

246145.05Robbie Crichton 4 (Ire)

242142.05Ben Evans 5 (Wal)

200118.04Darren Maguire  (cpt) 6 (Ire)

194112.54Tim Llewelyn 7 (Wal)

191109.04Gregor Fleming 8 (Sco)

15189.93Martin McCafferty 9 (Sco)

14886.13Grant Osler10 (Sco)

14786.33Garry Stewart11 (Ire)

14583.53Basil Shields12 (Ire)

14482.43Arden Pollock13 (Ire)

14382.53Keith Renton14 (Sco)

14180.63Keith Cadogan15 (Wal)

14079.13Tony Baldwin16 (Eng)

10564.42Calum Crosbie17 (Sco)

10463.52Tony Walsh18 (Ire)

10361.82Martin Burgess19 (Eng)

10261.72John Hood20 (Eng)

10160.62Jeff Thomas21 (Wal)

10160.02Dai Sandry22 (Wal)

9959.02Andy Dunn23 (Sco)

9958.52Alan Banwell24 (Wal)

9858.02David Ezzi25 (Sco)

9857.32Graham Currie26 (Eng)

9756.02Ashley Davis27 (Eng)

9656.02Ben Race28 (Eng)

{Total Catch & Release : minimum size 26 cms}
{20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up}

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

Name

LOUGH MELVIN  -  10th JUNE 2022

SPRING MATCH

ACTUAL
 POINTS
TOTAL

LENGTH
NO of FISH
MEASURED

LONGEST
FISH (cms)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country

9553.82Ronnie Gilbert29 (Sco)

5433.41 33.4Toby Bracey30 (Sco)

5333.01Andrew Boyd31 (Ire)

5332.71Tudor Owen  (cpt)32 (Wal)

5231.51Alex Johnstone33 (Eng)

5030.01Paul Sweatman34 (Eng)

5029.91Richard Hooper35 (Wal)

5029.71Scott Aitken36 (Sco)

4928.91Eamon Mounter37 (Eng)

4928.51Nigel Greene38 (Ire)

4828.01Peter Crowe39 eq. (Eng)

4828.01Stuart Pickard39 eq. (Wal)

4727.01Richard Slater41 eq. (Eng)

4727.01Jock Kettles  (cpt)41 eq. (Sco)

4726.41Andrew Barrowman43 (Sco)

4726.31Joe Gilroy44 (Ire)

4626.01Eoin Dunne45 (Ire)

0Andy Cottam  (cpt)46 eq. (Eng)

0Kim Green46 eq. (Eng)

0Tim Wellman46 eq. (Eng)

0Peter Byrne46 eq. (Ire)

0James Fegan46 eq. (Ire)

0Ally Middlemass46 eq. (Sco)

0Neal Anthony46 eq. (Wal)

0Gary Davies46 eq. (Wal)

0Des James46 eq. (Wal)

0Lloyd Hopkins46 eq. (Wal)

0Stephen Roberts46 eq. (Wal)

{Total Catch & Release : minimum size 26 cms}
{20 points per fish plus 1 point per cm rounded up}

IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net

